

TOPEKA BLUES SOCIETY

Join the Topeka Blues Society (TBS) and keep the Blues alive!



The TBS was formed to promote and further blues music across Kansas. Whether you love the music or just support the arts, the Topeka Blues Society welcomes your membership.

Individual, Family, Blues Fan VIP, Band/Performer and Corporate memberships offer a variety of ways to keep in touch via emails and social media with Blues music-related events and happenings in and around Kansas.

MEMBERSHIP TYPE - Annual Dues (from Sept. 1 – Aug. 31) Please check one:

_____ Individual (\$25)

_____ Family/two adults in household and children (\$45)

_____ Blues Fan VIP (\$60): includes one year membership to The Blues Foundation

Band/Performer (\$45): includes link from TBS website to your professional website

Corporate (\$100): Sponsorship listings on TBS Facebook page and TBS website

_____ Young Blues Fan (free): 10-17 years of age

Individual or Family Name(s)

Corporate/Venue/Band/Performer Membership Name _____

Mailing Address _____

City, State, Zip _____ Phone _____

Email (please print clearly)

Website Address (Corporate/Venue/Band/Performer Membership)

One membership type per form, please. All member information collected is kept confidential and will not be sold, transferred, or distributed to any third party for any purpose.

Please make your membership dues payment by mailing cash or check (payable to Topeka Blues Society) or use Paypal on our website. **Return this completed application and mail to**:

Topeka Blues Society, Memberships, PO Box 4963, Topeka, KS 66604

_____ payment enclosed _____ paid via Paypal

You may download this application from our website and attach to an email sent to: membership@topekabluessociety.org

www.topekabluessociety.org